
２（１）　①特別徴収

件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額

件 円 件 円 件 円

30年度 3,038,221 39,151,649,640 3,045,578 39,208,869,100 7,357 57,219,460

元年度 3,056,157 38,489,424,420 3,064,000 38,546,393,020 7,843 56,968,600

２年度 3,044,726 37,271,691,080 3,053,874 37,340,101,990 9,148 68,410,910

３年度 3,042,543 38,583,392,930 3,051,185 38,646,713,760 8,642 63,320,830

４年度 3,045,081 38,675,096,410 3,054,734 38,745,456,220 9,653 70,359,810

５年度 3,042,803 38,525,536,120 3,052,242 38,595,916,594 9,439 70,380,474

千種 212,840 2,820,706,790 213,424 2,825,526,650 584 4,819,860

東 96,703 1,285,814,960 96,976 1,288,127,560 273 2,312,600

北 246,335 2,938,116,990 247,315 2,944,879,070 980 6,762,080

西 189,402 2,381,674,640 189,917 2,385,956,450 515 4,281,810

中村 181,532 2,186,946,050 182,202 2,191,776,490 670 4,830,440

中 87,106 1,176,153,670 87,450 1,178,847,530 344 2,693,860

昭和 135,433 1,852,977,970 135,791 1,855,913,620 358 2,935,650

瑞穂 152,010 2,013,573,870 152,379 2,016,416,880 369 2,843,010

熱田 93,054 1,171,813,410 93,359 1,174,085,510 305 2,272,100

中川 287,425 3,499,459,980 288,376 3,506,201,350 951 6,741,370

港 211,584 2,548,412,410 212,349 2,553,651,530 765 5,239,120

南 209,063 2,505,903,300 209,735 2,510,654,110 672 4,750,810

守山 231,692 2,870,190,800 232,473 2,875,610,994 781 5,420,194

緑 314,942 4,124,626,210 315,631 4,130,299,790 689 5,673,580

名東 194,829 2,568,426,600 195,377 2,572,800,950 548 4,374,350

天白 198,853 2,580,738,470 199,488 2,585,168,110 635 4,429,640

年度
・
区

調定
A

収入済
（還付・返納未済を含む）

B
還付・返納未済



件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額

件 円 件 円 件 円

3,038,221 39,151,649,640 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

3,056,157 38,489,424,420 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

3,044,726 37,271,691,080 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

3,042,543 38,583,392,930 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

3,045,081 38,675,096,410 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

3,042,803 38,525,536,120 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

212,840 2,820,706,790 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

96,703 1,285,814,960 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

246,335 2,938,116,990 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

189,402 2,381,674,640 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

181,532 2,186,946,050 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

87,106 1,176,153,670 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

135,433 1,852,977,970 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

152,010 2,013,573,870 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

93,054 1,171,813,410 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

287,425 3,499,459,980 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

211,584 2,548,412,410 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

209,063 2,505,903,300 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

231,692 2,870,190,800 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

314,942 4,124,626,210 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

194,829 2,568,426,600 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

198,853 2,580,738,470 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

収入済
（還付・返納未済を除く）

C

不納欠損
D

収入未済
E=(A-C-D)

収納率
C/A


